Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

abwN

Sportpistole:

Manner

Name
Markus Firrutter

Senioren

Name
Ernst Farrutter

Senioren 2

Name

Guido Steininger
Wilhelm Bachinger
Gottfried Weidinger

Seniorinnen

Name

Gabriele Schweizer
Annemarie Pickl
Michaela Furrutter

Verein
SG Scheibbs

Verein
SG Scheibbs

Verein

FSV 1864 Amstetten
SG Scheibbs

SG Scheibbs

Verein

FSV 1864 Amstetten
SG Scheibbs

SG Scheibbs

Zentralfeuerpistole:

Allgemein

Name

Guido Steininger
Gottfried Weidinger
Markus Furrutter
Wilhelm Bachinger
Ernst Flrrutter

Peter Lack
Bez.SPL - Feuerpistole

Verein

FSV 1864 Amstetten
SG Scheibbs

SG Scheibbs

SG Scheibbs

SG Scheibbs

Prazi.

251

Prazi.

232

Prazi.

255
269
263

Prazi.

262
244
236

Préazi.

243
255
224
247
216

Wende
260

Wende
241

Wende
267
244
208

Wende
254
232
220

Wende
260
221
187
137
161

Karl Lehner
Bez. OSM

11.07.15

Endergebnis
511

Endergebnis
473

Endergebnis
522
513
471

Endergebnis
516
476
456

Endergebnis
503
476
411
384
377



